
F 1-3 body pořadí F 13-15 body pořadí

Chelmiec 

Walbrzych B

2

20
:

0

13

1

16
:

1

18
3 36 : 31 2

Nový Bydžov 

chlapci

2

26
:

0

17

0

6
:

2

29
2 14

Parta Hic 

Slavia HK

O

13
:

2

20

0

11
:

2

19
0 3

Mixy 

Pouchov

0

17
:

2

26
0 : 2 0 15

Kozlíci 

Slavia HK

1

18
:

1

16

2

19
:

0

11
3 37 : 27 1

Chelmiec 

Walbrzych A

2

29
:

0

6
2 : 0 4 13

F 4-6 body pořadí F 16-18 body pořadí

Vrabci 

Slavia HK

0

11
:

2

18

0

10
:

2

17
0 6

Kapustňáci 

Slavia HK

1

14
:

1

13

0

16
:

2

20
1 30 : 33 17

2 0 1 1 0 2

míče

F 4-6 F 16-18

míče
Kapustňáci 

Slavia HK

Andílci 

SK Náchod

Terka 

Slavia HK

Vrabci 

Slavia HK
Kvasiny A Kvasiny B

F 1-3 F 13-15

F 1-3 F 13-15

F 1-3 F 13-15

míče
Nový Bydžov 

chlapci

Mixy 

Pouchov

Chelmiec 

Walbrzych A

Chelmiec 

Walbrzych B

Parta Hic 

Slavia HK

Kozlíci 

Slavia HK
míče

Mikulášský turnaj v Hradci Králové, 4.12.2016

Modrý minivolejbal

Kvasiny A
2

18
:

0

11
2 : 0 4 4

Andílci 

SK Náchod

1

13
:

1

14

0

12
:

2

19
1 25 : 33 18

Kvasiny B
2

17
:

0

10
0 : 2 2 5

Terka 

Slavia HK

2

20
:

0

16

2

19
:

0

12
4 16

F 7-9 body pořadí F 19-21 body pořadí

Cácorky 

Pouchov

2

19
:

0

12

1

16
:

1

15
3 35 : 27 7

Rtyně 

dívky B

0

11
:

2

20

0

9
:

2

26
0 21

Raci 

Slavia HK

0

12
:

2

19

0

15
:

2

17
0 9

Borůvky 

DDM Týniště

2

20
:

0

11

O

6
:

2

20
2 20

Chelmiec 

Walbrzych C

1

15
:

1

16

2

17
:

0

15
3 32 : 31 8 SK Náchod C

2

26
:

0

9

2

20
:

0

6
4 19

F 10-12 body pořadí F 22-24 body pořadí

Luciferky 

SK Náchod

0

14
:

2

22

0

14
:

2

18
0 12

Rtyně 

chlapci B

1

18
:

1

18

0

12
:

2

24
1 24

Darča 

Slavia HK

2

22
:

0

14
0 : 2 2 11

Rtyně 

dívky A

1

18
:

1

18
2 : 0 3 22

Švestky 2 0 Rtyně 2 0

F 10-12 F 22-24

míče

F 10-12 F 22-24

míče
Rtyně 

chlapci B

Rtyně 

dívky A

Rtyně 

chlapci A

Luciferky 

SK Náchod

Darča 

Slavia HK

Švestky 

DDM Týniště

F 7-9 F 19-21

F 7-9 F 19-21

míče

F 7-9 F 19-21

míče
Rtyně 

dívky B

Borůvky 

DDM Týniště
SK Náchod C

Cácorky 

Pouchov

Raci 

Slavia HK

Chelmiec 

Walbrzych C

F 4-6 F 16-18

F 4-6 F 16-18

Švestky 

DDM Týniště

2

18
:

0

14
2 : 0 4 10

Rtyně 

chlapci A

2

24
:

0

12
0 : 2 2 23F 10-12 F 22-24


